MANUFACTURER'S PART NUMBER LL-NFM-KIT-DE-C
KIT DESCRIPTION Input smoothing/EMI elimination
KIT CONTENTS QTY IN KIT SPECIFCATIONS
LLL153C80J104ME01 20 0204 6.3VDC 0.1uF 20%
LLL153C80J224ME14 20 0204 6.3VDC 0.22uF 20%
LLL153C70G474ME17 20 0204 4VDC 0.47uF 20%
LLL153C80G105ME21 20 0204 4VDC 1.0uF 20%
LLL1U4R60G435ME22 20 0204 4VDC 4.3uF 20%
NFM15PC435R0G3 20 0402 4VDC 4.3uF 20%
NFM15PC755R0G3 20 0402 4VDC 7.5 uF 20%
NFM15PC915R0G3 20 0402 4VDC 9.1uF 20%
NFMJMPC156R0G3 20 05035 4VDC 15uF 20%
NFMJMPC226R0G3 20 05035 4VDC 22uF 20%
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Capacitor Kits category:
Click to view products by  Murata manufacturer: